
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             
             

2025-2026 District Lodge  
 

Governor 
Gus Constantine 

governor@ahepad6.com 
 

Lt. Governor 
Konstantinos Prentzas 

ltgovernor@ahepad6.com 
 

Secretary 
Harry Yanakis 

secretary@ahepad6.com 
 

Treasurer 
Steve Ramerini 

treasurer@ahepad6.com 
 

Marshal 
Gregory Tsougranis 

marshal@ahepad6.com 
 

Warden 
Anastasios Stampolis  

warden@ahepad6.com 
 

Director of Athletics 
Paul Macropoulos 

athletics@ahepad6.com 
 

Executive Secretary 
Chris Pappis 

execsecretary@ahepad6.com 
 

Education 
Basil Katsamakis 

education@ahepad6.com 
 

Events  
Konstantinos Prentzas 
events@ahepad6.com 

 
Philanthropy 

TBD 
philanthropy@ahepad6.com 

 
Family & Individual 

Excellence 
TBD 

familyexcellence@ahepad6.com 
 

Hellenism 
Billy Chrissochos 

hellenism@ahepad6.com 
 

Housing 
TBD 

housing@ahepad6.com 
 

SOP Liaison/Mentoring 
Paul Pavlakos 

mentoringsop@ahepad6.com 
 

Parade 
TBD 

parade@ahepad6.com 
 

Veterans 
Tom Danas 

vets@ahepad6.com 
 

Technology 
Thanasi Glavas 

technology@ahepad6.com 
 
 
 

Order of AHEPA 
American Hellenic Educational Progressive Association 

Empire State District No. 6 
www.ahepad6.com 

To: All AHEPA District 6 Family Members, District 6 Lodge, and  
Chapter Officers 

Subject: 2025 AHEPA District 6 Family Fall Conference 

Celebrating the AHEPA Family and our Core Values. Our Fall Conference will take place 
on Saturday, October 11 at Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church, 10 Mill Rd., New 
Rochelle, NY 10804. 

The agenda will include: 

9:00 – 9:30 AM – Arrival with meet and greet, Registration and continental breakfast 

9:35 AM – Welcome from AHEPA Chapter 405 President Harry Fotiadis and Opening 
Prayer by Rev. Fr. Nicholas Anctil 

9:40 AM - AHEPA District 6 Governor Gus Constantine leads Pledge of Allegiance and 
introduces National Anthem singers 
 
9:45 AM – Moment of Silence for AHEPA Family members who have passed 

9:50 AM – Introductions/Welcome remarks will be given by the District Governors and 
Dignitaries 

• AHEPA District 6 Governor - Gus Constantine 
• DOP District 6 Governor - Marina Patelos 
• Maids of Athena District 6 Governor - Sophia Theodorou 
• Sons of Pericles Supreme Governor - George Kalyvas 
• AHEPA Region 3 Supreme Governor - Dean Moskos 
• AHEPA Supreme Vice President - Zenon Christodoulou 

 
10:00 AM – 12:30 PM – AHEPA Family Orders Morning Sessions  
 
12:30 PM – 2:30 PM – LUNCH 
 
1:00 PM – Keynote Speaker - AHEPA Past District 6 Governor Lou Katsos 
 
1:15 PM – Sophia Theodorou - Maids of Athena District 6 Project 
 
1:30 PM – AHEPA Past District 6 Governor Mike Labatos – District 6 100th Anniversary 
 
1:40 PM – SOP Past Supreme President Paul Pavlakos – 100th Anniversary 
 
1:50 PM – Basil Katsamakis – AHEPA District 6 Scholarship 

2:00 PM – Supreme Governor Dean Moskos – Hellenic History Tournament 

2:15 PM – Supreme Vice President Zenon Christodoulou 

 

 



             
             
        

 

Order of AHEPA 
American Hellenic Educational Progressive Association 

Empire State District No. 6 
www.ahepad6.com 

2025-2026 District Lodge  
 

Governor 
Gus Constantine 

governor@ahepad6.com 
 

Lt. Governor 
Konstantinos Prentzas 

ltgovernor@ahepad6.com 
 

Secretary 
Harry Yanakis 

secretary@ahepad6.com 
 

Treasurer 
Steve Ramerini 

treasurer@ahepad6.com 
 

Marshal 
Gregory Tsougranis 

marshal@ahepad6.com 
 

Warden 
Anastasios Stampolis  

warden@ahepad6.com 
 

Director of Athletics 
Paul Macropoulos 

athletics@ahepad6.com 
 

Executive Secretary 
Chris Pappis 

execsecretary@ahepad6.com 
 

Education 
Basil Katsamakis 

education@ahepad6.com 
 

Events  
Konstantinos Prentzas 
events@ahepad6.com 

 
Philanthropy 

TBD 
philanthropy@ahepad6.com 

 
Family & Individual 

Excellence 
TBD 

familyexcellence@ahepad6.com 
 

Hellenism 
Billy Chrissochos 

hellenism@ahepad6.com 
 

Housing 
TBD 

housing@ahepad6.com 
 

SOP Liaison/Mentoring 
Paul Pavlakos 

mentoringsop@ahepad6.com 
 

Parade 
TBD 

parade@ahepad6.com 
 

Veterans 
Tom Danas 

vets@ahepad6.com 
 

Technology 
Thanasi Glavas 

technology@ahepad6.com 
 
 
 

2:30 PM – 4:45 PM – AHEPA Family Orders Afternoon Sessions  

5:00 PM - Closing Ceremony 
   

We look forward to seeing everyone there! 

Fraternally,  
 
Brother Gus Constantine 
AHEPA District 6 Governor 
 

 


